Plac Namn

Raklista

1 Leif Nilsson

2 Tomas Sennerby

3 Sebastian Martensson

4 Magnus Bornell

5 Lorentz Neverland

6 Linda Lundberg

6 Jan-Ake Persson

8 Stefan Bornell

8 Erik Gustafsson

8 Daniel Kallstrom

11 Mats Eisenschmidt

11 Pontus Strom

13 Anton Tibblin

14 Danilo Duran
Svensson

14 Johan Kessels

14 Eva Nordstrom

17 Orjan Johansson

17 Martin Lundell

17 Lennart Timskar

20 Anders Schack

20 Lars Thorn

22 Tony Lindell

23 Krister Evenmyr

23 Johny Forss

23 Magnus Jeppsson

26 Anders Andersson

26 Sebastian lvarsson

28 Jens Bergstrém

28 Maria Olsson

30 Mattias Nyberg

31 Marcus Forss

31 Adam Hedin

33 Felix Hall

34 Daniel Sj6o

35 Lars Sjo

den 13 november 2008

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Astorps MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Astorps MGK
BGK J6nk6ping
Sjovikens IF

Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Sjovikens IF
Staffanstorps BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Astorps MGK
Astorps MGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Staffanstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Skoghalls BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonko6ping
Staffanstorps BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK

S1

21
25
24
22
23
24
26
20
26
22
25
22
26
23

28

24
21

25
26
25
23
23
21
25
25
28
28
26

27
25

S2

21
21
20
23
23
21
21
23
22
27

24
24
21

22
25
22

27
25
25
24
24
31
25
25
26
23

24
24
30
25

S3

20
21
21
22
21
20
20
23
21
21

21
25

26
24
26
26
24
21
24
23
25
25
25
23
21
25
27
23
25

24

S4

23
20
21
20
25
22
20
20
23
23
23

24

24
20
25

23
22
26
25
25
22
24
26
25
25
25
27
28

29

S5

20
23
21
22
19
22
22
26
22
21
21
23
20
24

22
20
22
22

21
22
24
22
24
24
21
21
24
23
24
21
26

22

S6

20
18
22
21
22
26
26
24
22
22
22
22
22
22

Sida

125
128
129
130
133
135
135
136
136
136
91

91

137
115

46

69

94

141
94

71

142
143
144
144
144
145
145
146
146
148
125
100
77

103
129

1

av

20,8
213
21,5
21,7
22,2
22,5
22,5
22,7
22,7
22,7
22,8
22,8
22,8
23,0

23,0
23,0
23,5
23,5
23,5
23,7
23,7
23,8
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,2
24,2
24,3
24,3
247
25,0
25,0
25,7
25,8
25,8



Plac Namn
Raklista

36 Bernt Gabrielsson
37 Lennart Johnsson
37 Tuula Morck

39 Sebastian Ekéngen
40 Mats Olsson

41 Johan Holmgren
41 Eive Jonsson

43 Robin Bergstrom
44 Britt Johansson
45 Kim Bergstrom

den 13 november 2008

Klubb

Astorps MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sjovikens IF
Vaxjo BGK

BGK Jonko6ping
Véaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK

S1

25

28
35
31
26
29
30
40
24

S2

24

30

24
37
30
33
32
29

28
27
28
23
27
27
30
28
28
29

24

24
28
26
26
27
23
28
28

S5

24

21
22

22
24
27
30
35

S6

30
25
25
26

26
24
25
25
40

Sida

155
52

156
134
108
164
164
166
183
185

2

av

Snitt

25,8
26,0
26,0
26,8
27,0
27,3
27,3
27,7
30,5
30,8



